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Machine Id

DRUM 014 (3)

Component

Gearbox
Fluid

7 EP (1 PNT)

DIAGNOSIS

Recommendation
No corrective action is recommended at this time.
Resample at the next service interval to monitor.

Wear
Gear wear is indicated. All other component wear
rates are normal.

Contamination

There is no indication of any contamination in the
oil.

Fluid Condition

The AN level is acceptable for this fluid. The
condition of the oil is suitable for further service.

OIL ANALYSIS REPORT

Sample Rating Trend
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SAMPLE INFORMATION  method
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WEAR METALS
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FLUID DEGRADATION

Acid Number (AN)

VISUAL

White Metal
Yellow Metal
Precipitate

Silt

Debris
Sand/Dirt
Appearance
Odor

Emulsified Water
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>0.2
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current
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05 Jun 2024
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current
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0
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0
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0
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RP0036689
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0

0
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history1
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0

2
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0

<1
history1

6
18
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history1
4

<1

1
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history1
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history1
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WEAR

history2
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NORMAL

history2
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history2
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7

0
<1
0

5
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history2
1

<1

0
0.012
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history2
0.55

history2
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NONE
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NONE
NORML
NORML
NEG
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PRNDER OIL ANALYSIS REPORT

Water (KF)
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Laboratory : WearCheck USA - 501 Madison Ave., Cary, NC 27513 HOLLINGSWORTH & VOSE CO
Sample No. : RP0037378 Received 117 Jun 2024 1115 SE CRYSTAL LAKE DR
rechroiTie Lab Number :06211769 Tested : 18 Jun 2024 CORVALLIS, OR
T Unique Number : 11084633 Diagnosed  : 18 Jun 2024 - Don Baldridge US 97333
Cenificate L2367 Test Package :IND 2 Contact: Jon Ayers
To discuss this sample report, contact Customer Service at 1-800-237-1369. jonathan.ayers@hovo.com
* - Denotes test methods that are outside of the ISO 17025 scope of accreditation. T: (541)738-5399
Statements of conformity to specifications are based on the simple acceptance decision rule (JCGM 106:2012) F: x:
Report Id: HOLCOR [WUSCAR] 06211769 (Generated: 06/22/2024 20:37:19) Rev: 1 Contact/Location: Jon Ayers - HOLCOR
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